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STROLLER

BASSINET MODE

Product Description

The Vogue Lite stroller by Childcare is an
innovative compact urban stroller that
grows with your child. It is the perfect
2-in-1 stroller which easily transforms the
bassinet info a seat according to your

parent & world facing.

The adjustable footrest and reclining
backrest provides a comfortable ride for
your child.

The stroller is fully equipped with

bar, raincover and bootcover fo suit your
everyday needs.

Fea’rures
Converts from Bassinet to seat mode
Multiple position recline
5 point safety harness with shoulder
pads
Extendable canopy with sunvisor
Reversable Seat
Adjustable leg extension
Stylish leatherette handle and
bumper bar
Shopping basket included and a
weight limit of 5kgs
Accessories Included:
Rain cover
Boot cover

Not Baby Capsule Compatible
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childs needs. The seat is also reversible for

accessories such as a removable bumber

Specification

Product (mm)
Folded (mm)

Inside Seat (mm)
Inside Bassinet
Display Carton (mm)
Export Carton (mm)

Weight

Carton Weight
Weight Limit

Pack Size

Age Suitability

Soft Goods Material
Hard Goods Material
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childcare

Length Width Height
830
760
200
760
700

700

525
535
330
330
340
340

1070
350
430
200
330
330

7.4 kg

9.55 kg

20 kg

1

Birth — 20 kg

Polyester, Polyurethane Foam, PVC
Aluminium & Plastic
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Item Code Colour Barcode
EXCLUSIVETO %, 015262314  GREY 9314824026766
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K *CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement. /




