VOGUE LITE STROLLER









REVERSIBLE SEAT





The Vogue Lite stroller by Childcare is an innovative compact urban stroller that grows with your child. It is the perfect 2-in-1 stroller which easily transforms the bassinet into a seat according to your childs needs. The seat is also reversible for parent & world facing.

The adjustable footrest and reclining backrest provides a comfortable ride for your child.

The stroller is fully equipped with accessories such as a removable bumber bar, raincover and bootcover to suit your everyday needs.

Features

- Converts from Bassinet to seat mode
- Multiple position recline
- 5 point safety harness with shoulder pads
- Extendable canopy with sunvisor
- Reversable Seat
- Adjustable leg extension
- Stylish leatherette handle and bumper bar
- Shopping basket included and a weight limit of 5kgs
- Accessories Included: Rain cover Boot cover

MIST	Darles	Capsule	O	ا ما ناسم
IVIOT	BODV		Comp	MILLIO

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm) Folded (mm) Inside Seat (mm) Inside Bassinet Display Carton (mm) Export Carton (mm)	830 760 200 760 700 700	525 535 330 330 340 340	1070 350 430 200 330 330
Weight Carton Weight Weight Limit Pack Size Age Suitability Soft Goods Material Hard Goods Material		0 kg r, Polyurethane um & Plastic	Foam, PVC

		EXCLUSIVE TO
0	Consumer Product Safety Standards	BabvBuntina

Item Code	Colour	Barcode
015262-314	GREY	9314824026766

